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Below is a list of companies that may be able to assist you with shipping. Please contact them directly for scheduling and pricing, which 
may vary by carrier. Be advised that shipping costs vary based on dimensions, weight and destination. These shipping companies are 
provided for your convenience and are not affiliated with ThreeSixty Asset Advisors. Using one of these companies does not in any way 
alter your obligations for removal in accordance with the terms of sale. 
 
 
INDIVIDUAL / SMALL QUANTITY PURCHASES 
These companies are local to the sites referenced below and are prepared to pick-up, package and ship your items.  While there is not 
limit to the items they can ship, should you require a full pallet load shipped, you may want to consider the freight options below. 
 
Los Angeles (Placentia & Long Beach): 

• City Business Shipping Inc. – Richard – Tel:	213.612.4949	–	richard@cbshipping.com 

• Craters & Freighters – Stephanie – Tel: 702-736-8900 – stephanie@gocraters.com 

• Navis Pack & Ship – Alan – 949-458-3682 – alan.moore@gonavis.com 

• The Packaging Store – Ravi – 949-752-8468 – ravi.kanwal@thepackagingstore.com 

• The UPS Store – Richard – Tel:	213.612.4949	–	store4382@theupsstore.com 
 

Walnut Creek 

• Navis Pack & Ship – John – 925-460-8455 – john-sandhu@gonavis.com 

• Bay Area Crating – 925-479-0594 – BACrating@gmail.com 
	
Las Vegas 

• Las Vegas Crating – Chris/Tyler – Tel: (702) 227-6484	— contact@lasvegascrating.com 

• Craters & Freighters – Stephanie – Tel: 702-736-8900 – stephanie@gocraters.com 

• The UPS Store – Tel: 702-367-6252 – store0135@theupsstore.com 
 
Seattle (Tukwila) 

• Pak Mail 	– Indergit – Tel:	425.803.0627 - info@pakmail726.com 

• Craters & Freighters – Tel: 253-872-6869 –seatac@cratersandfreighters.com 

• Navis Pack & Ship – 253-872-4443 – wa1100@gonavis.com 

• The UPS Store – 425-746-6880 – store4156@theupsstore.com 
 

 
LARGE VOLUME / FREIGHT (Nationwide) 
These companies are ideal for large items or pallet loads.  You may need to arrange for items to be palletized prior to their arrival.  
Contact each company direct for further information. 
 

• Move It – Chad McDermott – Tel: 800.831.0030 x17 –	chad@moveit.com 

• Freight Logistics – Caren – Tel: 720.535.7921 –	caren@freightlogisticsinc.com 

• Nationwide Equipment Transportation – Dawn Ross – Tel: 913.951.4717 –	d.ross@nationwidetrans.com 
 
 
 


